Mrs. Rachael H. Keely 1024 Connelly Lane Norman, Oklahoma 73069



The correct Standard time is

The opportunity for success with STANDARD LIFE is limited *only* by your own talents and ambition.

The promise of a rewarding career is evidenced by the hundreds and hundreds of superbly talented men and women proud to call STANDARD LIFE "their company."

The promise of financial success is boundless. Insurance agents — STANDARD LIFE agents — are among the highest-paid people in the world.

Career opportunities for college-trained men and women at STANDARD LIFE as agents, agency managers, underwriters and actuaries are tailor-made for ambitious sooners.

STANDARD LIFE is Oklahoma's largest domestic insurance company — and one of the fastest growing insurance companies in the country.

Come grow with us. Write, call or visit George Edgington, Executive Vice President, at the Home Office in Oklahoma City for an appointment. Or, for additional information, send for our free brochure, "OPPORTUNITY: A STANDARD POLICY."

Do it today! It's time... Standard time. Time to review your career opportunitunities.



Standard Life Building, 421 NW 13th Street, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125, Phone CE 2-5281